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5% OFF





 
              JSMSEMI SMF28CA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  JSMSEMI
                

 Package
 SOD-123FL

 Description
 
                4.4A 45.4V 31.1V 28V SOD-123FL  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0245
                       
                        $0.0257
                      	$ 0.49
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0200
                       
                        $0.021
                      	$ 4.00
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.0175
                       
                        $0.0184
                      	$ 10.50
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0138
                       
                        $0.0145
                      	$ 41.40
	
                      9000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0126
                       
                        $0.0132
                      	$ 113.40
	
                      21000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0119
                       
                        $0.0125
                      	$ 249.90



 
              In Stock: 3400
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  